Mantorp Park

Saturday
Blue 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:18:36

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:38.378 +2.394 12:24:21.903
(107) Jerry Skovgaard (79) Rune Debel 3 1:36.540 +0.556 12:25:58.443
1 1:35.981 +5.929 12:29:03.464 1 1:41.974 +8.125 12:21:46.034 4 1:41.212 +5.228 12:27:39.655
2 1:34.170 +4.118 12:30:37.634 2 1:34.275 +0.426 12:23:20.309 5 1:40.415 +4.431 12:29:20.070
3 1:34.588 +4.536 12:32:12.222 3 1:34.966 +1.117 12:24:55.275 6 1:36.184 +0.200 12:30:56.254
4 1:33.343 +3.291 12:33:45.565 4 1:33.849 12:26:29.124 7 1:37.103 +1.119 12:32:33.357
5 1:30.052 12:35:15.617 5 1:34.368 +0.519 12:28:03.492 8 1:35.984 12:34:09.341
6 1:36.361 +2.512 12:29:39.853
(161) Arne Hartmann 7 1:38.557 +4.708 12:31:18.410 (48) Victor Deval
1 1:32.797 +2.026 12:28:57.349 8 1:34.270 +0.421 12:32:52.680 1 1:46.288 +10.120 12:23:00.301
2 1:31.746 +0.975 12:30:29.095 2 1:36.738 +0.570 12:24:37.039
3 1:30.771 12:31:59.866 (48) Allan Givard Petersson 3 1:36.168 12:26:13.207
4 1:32.113 +1.342 12:33:31.979 1 1:37.050 +3.169 12:22:09.917 4 1:37.394 +1.226 12:27:50.601
5 1:30.849 +0.078 12:35:02.828 2 1:41.310 +7.429 12:23:51.227 5 1:39.051 +2.883 12:29:29.652
6 1:50.108 +19.337 12:36:52.936 3 1:38.660 +4.779 12:25:29.887 6 1:40.111 +3.943 12:31:09.763
4 1:37.563 +3.682 12:27:07.450 7 1:37.545 +1.377 12:32:47.308
(6) Rene Jakobsen 5 1:37.365 +3.484 12:28:44.815 8 1:39.667 +3.499 12:34:26.975
1 1:34.646 +2.783 12:22:55.805 6 1:35.142 +1.261 12:30:19.957
2 1:31.863 12:24:27.668 7 1:36.530 +2.649 12:31:56.487 (49) Anders Lindell
3 1:35.920 +4.057 12:26:03.588 8 1:35.583 +1.702 12:33:32.070 1 1:54.891 +18.651 12:20:35.412
4 1:37.557 +5.694 12:27:41.145 9 1:33.881 12:35:05.951 2 1:39.242 +3.002 12:22:14.654
5 1:35.840 +3.977 12:29:16.985 3 1:40.286 +4.046 12:23:54.940
6 1:33.432 +1.569 12:30:50.417 (15) Kasper Schou Nielsen 4 1:40.807 +4.567 12:25:35.747
7 1:33.709 +1.846 12:32:24.126 1 1:37.290 +2.781 12:25:05.940 5 1:39.071 +2.831 12:27:14.818
8 1:33.064 +1.201 12:33:57.190 2 1:36.306 +1.797 12:26:42.246 6 1:42.496 +6.256 12:28:57.314
3 1:36.828 +2.319 12:28:19.074 7 1:36.240 12:30:33.554
(500) Lucas Christiansen 4 1:38.535 +4.026 12:29:57.609 8 1:42.447 +6.207 12:32:16.001
1 1:35.503 +3.098 12:22:46.499 5 1:35.290 +0.781 12:31:32.899 9 1:40.626 +4.386 12:33:56.627
2 1:39.163 +6.758 12:24:25.662 6 1:34.509 12:33:07.408
3 1:35.766 +3.361 12:26:01.428 7 1:36.702 +2.193 12:34:44.110 (212) Marcus Rolofsson
4 1:38.460 +6.055 12:27:39.888 1 1:49.612 +13.057 12:22:45.663
5 1:36.058 +3.653 12:29:15.946 (70) Casper Johansen 2 1:39.570 +3.015 12:24:25.233
6 1:32.458 +0.053 12:30:48.404 1 1:37.666 +2.637 12:26:00.855 3 1:36.760 +0.205 12:26:01.993
7 1:34.846 +2.441 12:32:23.250 2 1:38.513 +3.484 12:27:39.368 4 1:40.184 +3.629 12:27:42.177
8 1:32.405 12:33:55.655 3 1:35.029 12:29:14.397 5 1:39.881 +3.326 12:29:22.058
4 1:35.744 +0.715 12:30:50.141 6 1:38.917 +2.362 12:31:00.975
(110) Danny Lambrecht 5 1:39.171 +4.142 12:32:29.312 7 1:37.099 +0.544 12:32:38.074
1 1:53.363 +20.264 12:28:19.967 6 1:36.999 +1.970 12:34:06.311 8 1:36.555 12:34:14.629
2 1:35.947 +2.848 12:29:55.914
3 1:33.099 12:31:29.013 (46) Henrik Bruun (92) Patrick Joey Christiansen
4 1:34.684 +1.585 12:33:03.697 1 1:45.852 +10.724 12:23:03.343 1 1:45.835 +9.220 12:22:09.625
5 1:33.885 +0.786 12:34:37.582 2 1:36.651 +1.523 12:24:39.994 2 1:38.788 +2.173 12:23:48.413
3 1:36.591 +1.463 12:26:16.585 3 1:36.615 12:25:25.028
(146) Robert Persson 4 1:35.128 12:27:51.713
1 1:34.272 +0.666 12:24:12.063 5 1:38.223 +3.095 12:29:29.936 (199) Pelle Lundberg
2 1:35.705 +2.099 12:25:47.768 6 1:35.290 +0.162 12:31:05.226 1 1:39.807 +3.108 12:22:06.324
3 1:38.894 +5.288 12:27:26.662 7 1:40.293 +5.165 12:32:45.519 2 1:43.126 +6.427 12:23:49.450
4 1:35.493 +1.887 12:29:02.155 8 1:35.766 +0.638 12:34:21.285 3 1:38.084 +1.385 12:25:27.534
5 1:34.062 +0.456 12:30:36.217 4 1:37.187 +0.488 12:27:04.721
6 1:35.981 +2.375 12:32:12.198 (18) Morten Munch 5 1:37.747 +1.048 12:28:42.468
7 1:33.606 12:33:45.804 1 1:43.329 +7.546 12:22:55.758 6 1:36.782 +0.083 12:30:19.250
8 1:34.720 +1.114 12:35:20.524 2 1:37.337 +1.554 12:24:33.095 7 1:36.699 12:31:55.949
3 1:36.276 +0.493 12:26:09.371
(75) Sven Bergqvist 4 1:37.375 +1.592 12:27:46.746 (90) Cristian Bengtsson
1 1:35.674 +1.843 12:24:57.688 5 1:38.682 +2.899 12:29:25.428 1 1:38.213 +1.507 12:24:26.369
2 1:34.695 +0.864 12:26:32.383 6 1:37.842 +2.059 12:31:03.270 2 1:37.673 +0.967 12:26:04.042
3 1:34.574 +0.743 12:28:06.957 7 1:35.783 12:32:39.053 3 1:40.894 +4.188 12:27:44.936
4 1:33.831 12:29:40.788 8 1:37.787 +2.004 12:34:16.840 4 1:38.190 +1.484 12:29:23.126
5 1:38.076 +4.245 12:31:18.864 5 1:38.858 +2.152 12:31:01.984
6 1:34.667 +0.836 12:32:53.531 (78) Freddy Pedersen 6 1:36.706 12:32:38.690
7 1:34.849 +1.018 12:34:28.380 1 1:51.062 +15.078 12:22:43.525 7 1:36.878 +0.172 12:34:15.568
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Mantorp Park

Saturday
Blue 1220-1240
Practice started at 12:18:36

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/14/2013 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(963) Rune Rasmussen
1 1:43.199 +6.011 12:23:37.879
2 1:38.082 +0.894 12:25:15.961
3 1:38.331 +1.143 12:26:54.292
4 1:38.763 +1.575 12:28:33.055
5 1:38.118 +0.930 12:30:11.173
6 1:37.188 12:31:48.361
7 1:37.648 +0.460 12:33:26.009
8 1:37.550 +0.362 12:35:03.559
(11) Niclas Johansson
1 1:58.633 +19.975 12:21:04.112
2 1:46.348 +7.690 12:22:50.460
3 1:42.340 +3.682 12:24:32.800
4 1:42.949 +4.291 12:26:15.749
5 1:42.485 +3.827 12:27:58.234
6 1:41.255 +2.597 12:29:39.489
7 1:41.206 +2.548 12:31:20.695
8 1:42.868 +4.210 12:33:03.563
9 1:38.658 12:34:42.221
(246) Rene Larfort
1 1:39.397 +0.671 12:24:24 477
2 1:38.726 12:26:03.203
3 1:42.067 +3.341 12:27:45.270
4 1:39.649 +0.923 12:29:24.919
5 1:39.628 +0.902 12:31:04.547
6 1:40.489 +1.763 12:32:45.036
7 1:42.341 +3.615 12:34:27.377
(991) Robin Lundberg
1 1:40.805 +1.535 12:22:05.099
2 1:40.246 +0.976 12:23:45.345
3 1:39.270 12:25:24.615
4 1:41.007 +1.737 12:27:05.622
5 1:40.496 +1.226 12:28:46.118
6 2:33.167 +53.897 12:31:19.285
7 1:55.845 +16.575 12:33:15.130
(43) Carl Moberg
1 1:56.834 +17.438 12:20:42.341
2 1:42.080 +2.684 12:22:24.421
3 1:39.687 +0.291 12:24:04.108
4 1:40.564 +1.168 12:25:44.672
5 1:43.398 +4.002 12:27:28.070
6 1:40.096 +0.700 12:29:08.166
7 1:39.760 +0.364 12:30:47.926
8 1:39.396 12:32:27.322
9 1:40.286 +0.890 12:34:07.608
(17) Jonas Persson
1 1:43.527 +4.092 12:24:19.126
2 1:41.701 +2.266 12:26:00.827
3 1:43.998 +4.563 12:27:44.825
4 1:44.794 +5.359 12:29:29.619
5 1:39.525 +0.090 12:31:09.144
6 1:39.435 12:32:48.579
7 1:40.050 +0.615 12:34:28.629

(811) Michael Sgberg Hansen

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:45.860 +4.948 12:25:54.849
2 1:43.733 +2.821 12:27:38.582
3 1:43.200 +2.288 12:29:21.782
4 1:41.830 +0.918 12:31:03.612
5 1:40.912 12:32:44.524
6 1:43.469 +2.557 12:34:27.993
(21) Stefan Sandstrom
1 1:56.597 +14.955 12:20:45.840
2 1:41.720 +0.078 12:22:27.560
3 1:43.035 +1.393 12:24:10.595
4 1:46.512 +4.870 12:25:57.107
5 1:48.813 +7.171 12:27:45.920
6 1:46.777 +5.135 12:29:32.697
7 1:47.179 +5.537 12:31:19.876
8 1:42.309 +0.667 12:33:02.185
9 1:41.642 12:34:43.827
(58) Jan Toft
1 1:46.393 +4.042 12:25:29.258
2 1:44.003 +1.652 12:27:13.261
3 1:44.064 +1.713 12:28:57.325
4 1:43.471 +1.120 12:30:40.796
5 1:43.031 +0.680 12:32:23.827
6 1:42.351 12:34:06.178
(31) Michael Skindersg
1 1:52.923 +10.480 12:23:49.693
2 1:45.468 +3.025 12:25:35.161
3 1:43.807 +1.364 12:27:18.968
4 1:43.717 +1.274 12:29:02.685
5 1:42.443 12:30:45.128
6 1:44.282 +1.839 12:32:29.410
7 1:43.176 +0.733 12:34:12.586
(8) Max Nedergaard
1 1:46.682 +2.621 12:23:51.571
2 1:44.358 +0.297 12:25:35.929
3 1:44.061 12:27:19.990
4 1:44.525 +0.464 12:29:04.515
5 1:45.770 +1.709 12:30:50.285
6 1:44.465 +0.404 12:32:34.750
7 1:44.418 +0.357 12:34:19.168
(94) Nanna Husted
1 1:47.442 +1.374 12:24:08.653
2 1:46.068 12:25:54.721
3 1:47.596 +1.528 12:27:42.317
4 1:46.817 +0.749 12:29:29.134
5 1:49.617 +3.549 12:31:18.751
6 1:48.397 +2.329 12:33:07.148
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